EX62000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
EX62000 Series
lndustrial Managed 8 to 14 ports 10/100BASE and 2-port Gigabit
Ethernet Switch with SFP options
SFP
Option
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX62000 Series provides an industrial Fully Managed 14-port switching platform combining high performance switching

EX62000 Series www.EtherWAN.com5
Ordering Information
Model
EX62140-00B 14-port 10/100BASE-TX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX62141-X0B 13-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX62142-X0B 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX62102-X0B 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX62128-0YB 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX62129-0YB 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Indusrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX62088-0YB 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX62089-0YB 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
100FX Fiber Options (X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km
6 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 2Km